
FBRMPO, Division 14, August 5 2020, Project Development Update

Project ID County Description
R/W Plans 
Complete

R/W Acq 
Begins Let Date Project Manager Status

U-4712 HAYWOOD
US 23 BUSINESS (SOUTH MAIN STREET) FROM SR 1164 HYATT CREEKROAD) TO US 276 (PIGEON STREET) 
WIDEN TO MULTI-LANES   4/30/2020 5/18/2021 9/20/2022 Barry Mosteller Active

U-5839 HAYWOOD US 276 (RUSS AVENUE) FROM US 23/74 TO US 23 BUSINESS (MAIN STREET) UPGRADE CORRIDOR   5/15/2019 8/12/2019 5/16/2023 Jeanette White Active

EB-5926 HAYWOOD
US 19 (SOCO ROAD) FROM US 276 TO FIE TOP ROAD. CONSTRUCT BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN 
IMPROVEMENTS.   8/25/2020 Joshua Deyton Hold

I-5834 HAYWOOD I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 27 TO MILE MARKER 34. PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.   9/21/2021 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

R-5921 HAYWOOD RUS 276 (JONATHAN CREEK) FROM US 19 TO I-40 UPGRADE. MODERNIZE ROADWAY.   10/11/2021 1/10/2022 10/17/2023 Joshua Deyton Hold

U-5548 HAYWOOD

TOWN OF WAYNESVILLE BROWN AVENUE REALIGNMENT OF BROWN AVENUE FROM BOYD AVENUE TO 
APPROXIMATELY 1200 FEET SOUTH OF THE INTERSECTION. PROJECT INCLUDES CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 
ROADWAY (SCHOOL STREET), RAISED CROSSWALK, PAINTED CROSSWALKS, REFUGE ISLAND, 2/27/2029

Town Managed, (Wes 
Jamison) Hold

U-5888 HAYWOOD
INTERSECTION OF US 23 BUSINESS (NORTH MAIN STREET) AND WALNUT STREET. CONSTRUCT 
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS   4/9/2018 4/9/2018 9/27/2022 Joshua Deyton Hold

47851 HAYWOOD  Realign intersection of US 276 and Sanoma Road 2/19/2019 Joshua Deyton Hold

U-6048 HAYWOOD US 19/23 FROM SR 1836(CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN ROAD) TO SR 1200 (WIGGINS ROAD. UPGRADE ROADWAY   4/15/2020 7/15/2020 7/18/2023 Barry Mosteller Hold

U-6158 HAYWOOD US 276 AT SR 1134 (CRYMES COVE ROAD) AND RACCOON ROAD. INTERSECTION REALIGNMENT.   4/15/2024 7/10/2024 7/21/2026 Andrew Hold

U-6159 HAYWOOD
US 276 (RUSS AVENUE) FROM US 23-74 (GREAT SMOKEY MOUNTAIN EXPRESSWAY) TO US 19 (DELLWOOD 
ROAD). ACCESS MANAGEMENT.   5/13/2024 10/10/2024 10/19/2027 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

U-6172 HAYWOOD
US 23/US 74 GREAT SMOKEY MOUNTAINS EXPRESSWAY FROM SR 1777 (BALSAM VIEW DRIVE) TO SR 1158 
(OLD BALSAM ROAD) MODERNIZE ROADWAY.  8/14/2023 11/10/2023 10/21/2025 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

U-6160 HAYWOOD US19 from FIE TOP ROAD (SR 1304) to BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 7/10/2026 8/12/2028 Danielle Schwanke Hold

W-5714H HAYWOOD
Guardrail installation from SR 1887 (CHINQUAPIN ROAD) FROM US 276 NEAR CRUSO TO THE ENDOF STATE 
MAINTENANCE   10/27/2020 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

I-5924 HAYWOOD I-40 - HAYWOOD COUNTY FROM MILEMARKER 15 TO MILEMARKER 20.5. PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.   3/19/2024 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

I-5928 HAYWOOD I-40 - HAYWOOD COUNTY FROM MILEMARKER 34 TO BUNCOMBE COUNTYLINE. PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.  3/19/2024 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

I-6051 HAYWOOD
I-40 HAYWOOD COUNTY FROM MILEMARKER 20 TO MILEMARKER 27. PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.  PROJECT 
CREATED PER DRAFT 2020-2029 STIP.  3/16/2027 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

I-5925 HENDERSON I-26 - HENDERSON COUNTY FROM MILEMARKER 50 TO POLK COUNTY LINE. PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.   3/15/2022 JOSHUA DEYTON Active

R-2588B HENDERSON NC 191 FROM SR 1381 (MOUNTAIN ROAD) TO NC 280 SOUTH OF MILLS RIVER   9/30/2019 1/27/2020 6/20/2023 JOSHUA DEYTON Active

R-5748 HENDERSON
SR 1127 (KANUGA ROAD) FROM US 25 BUSINESS (CHURCH STREET) TO SR 1123 (LITTLE RIVER ROAD). 
UPGRADE ROADWAY.   12/28/2019 9/20/2021 4/16/2024 JOSHUA DEYTON Active

U-5886 HENDERSON
SR 1170 (WHITE STREET) FROM SR 1171 (WILLOW ROAD) TO US 176     (SPARTANBURG HIGHWAY). REALIGN 
AND EXTEND ROADWAY   11/22/2019 6/15/2020 10/18/2022 JEANETTE WHITE Active

U-5887 HENDERSON SR 1783 (HIGHLAND LAKE ROAD) FROM NC 225 TO US 176. UPGRADEROADWAY   6/28/2019 1/17/2020 2/23/2021 JOSHUA DEYTON Active

U-6049 HENDERSON
NC 225 (SOUTH MAIN STREET)FROM SOUTH MAIN STREET AT SOUTH KING STREEET TO US 176 WIDEN 
BRIDGE  143 TO 5 LANES   11/22/2019 6/15/2020 10/18/2022 JOSHUA DEYTON Active



EB-5860 HENDERSON
BLYTHE STREET, US 64 (BREVARD ROAD) TO NC 191 (HAYWOOD ROAD) CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS, Managed 
by City of Hendersonville 9/30/2022 9/30/2022 9/29/2023 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

EB-5963 HENDERSON  FROM BARNWELL STREET TO US 176 (SPARTANBURG HIGHWAY), Managed by City of Hendersonville 7/25/2022 7/25/2022 7/25/2023 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

47849 HENDERSON
 Add right turn lane, reset curb & gutter, drainage improvements on US 25N at the intersection of SR 1503, N Main 
Street 12/15/2018 5/1/2022 Wes Jamison Hold

I-4400A HENDERSON US25 to US64, MODERNIZE INTERSTATE 7/18/2028 Hold

I-4400BA HENDERSON I-26 AT US 64 (EXIT 49) INTERCHANGE    11/15/2020 7/15/2021 110/18/2024 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

SS-4914DC HENDERSON  Ped Signals/Crossings, US 25 Business (Asheville Hwy) at the Ingles (11) Gas Station Entrance/Exit 6/9/2020 Wes Jamison Hold

SS-4914DF HENDERSON  Guardrail, SR 1328/SR 1322 (Turnpike Road) from SR 1325 to SR 1316. 6/9/2020 OPEN Hold

U-5783 HENDERSON
US 64 FROM SR 1180(BLYTH STREET) TO SR SR 1173 (WHITE PINE DRIVE)/SR 1186 (DANIEL DRIVE). WIDEN 
ROADWAY.   11/22/2019 6/31/2021 5/21/2024 KENNETH MCDOWELL Hold

U-6124 HENDERSON
NC 280 (BOYLSTON HIGHWAY) HENDERSON HIGHWAY AT NC 191 (HAYWOOD ROAD) TO NC 191 (OLD 
HAYWOOD ROAD). CONSTRUCT ACCESS MANAGEMENT AND INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS.  11/1/2023 11/15/2023 11/18/2025 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold

W-5714J HENDERSON Signal Installation,SR 1358 (FANNING BRIDGE ROAD) AT SR 1359 (RUTLEDGE ROAD) INFLETCHER   10/11/2022 JOSHUA DEYTON Hold
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C204265
Buncombe, 
Henderson

I‐4400BB, 
I‐4400C I‐26 I‐26 FROM 0.05 MILES NORTH OF US‐64 TO NC‐280 (EXIT 40). 5/31/2024 13%

C204286 Haywood
I‐5922, I‐
5923 I‐40 I‐40 FROM THE TENNESSEE STATE LINE TO MP‐15.  Resurfcing.   6/1/2021 6/9/2021 65%

DN00667 Haywood U‐6055 NC‐110
INTERSECTION OF PISGAH DR ( NC 110), HOLTZCLAW ST  (SR‐1840) AND LOCUST ST ( SR‐1264) IN 
THE TOWN OF CANTON IN HAYWOOD CO 6/15/2020 80%

DN00689 Haywood R‐5864 SR‐1395 SR 1395 (COVE CREEK ROAD), SLIDE REPAIR 11/20/2020 79%

DN00693 Henderson SR‐1802
SR 1802 (BIG HUNGRY ROAD) 0.9 MILES FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH SR 1956 (GALLIMORE 
ROAD) THEN ONWARD FOR 2,500 LF 11/13/2020 69%

DN00497 Henderson B‐6021 SR‐1840 BRIDGE NO. 440180 OVER NORTH PACOLET RIVER ON SR 1840 (MINE MOUNTAIN ROAD) 5/20/2020 5/26/2020 92%

DN00563 Henderson R‐5207C SR‐1006 SR 1006 (HOWARD GAP RD) FROM SR 1539 (JACKSON RD.) TO US 25 IN FLETCHER 5/31/2019 1/21/2020 88%

DN00557 Henderson R‐5771 SR‐1690 SR 1690 (BROADPOINTE DRIVE) INCLUDING BRIDGE #107 MCDOWELL CREEK 5/31/2019 8/13/2020 86%

DN00650 Henderson U‐5105 NC‐225 HENDERSONVILLE ‐ NC 225/ SR 1164 (ERKWOOD DRIVE) / SR 1779 (SHEPHERD STREET) 5/29/2020 6/27/2020 79%

C204214 Henderson U‐5840 SR‐1547 SR‐1547 (OLD AIRPORT RD) FROM US‐25 TO MILL GAP RD. 2/28/2021 3/10/2021 55%
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